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Dayla Albuguerque Da Silva 4140016407 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 040 0.60 1.80 1.00 0.50 0.40 6.00
Daylane Rodrigues De Sousa 4140018283 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.40 140 0.60 0.60 6.60
Daynara Lima Moreira 4140113348 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.80 1.00 1.60 140 0.50 0.60 6.80
Daysiane Cristina Neves Do Rosario Bacelar | 4140066183 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.60 1.40 0.50 0.60 6.80
Debora De Aguiar Gomes 4140111523 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 2.00 1.20 040 0.60 6.90
Débora Evem Monteiro Oliveira 4140076112 0.20 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.20 0.20 0.20 6.20
Deborah Ellen Wanderley Gomes Freire 4140110122 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.40 030 0.80 7.70
Deborah Souza Dos Santos 4140095353 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.00 0.40 0.80 6.00
Debora Lopes Farias 4140052634 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.80 1.40 0.30 0.40 7.10
Débora Llcia Da Cruz Cavalcante 4140121214 0.30 030 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.40 0.50 0.80 6.50
Debora Nascimento Lima 4140053202 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.60 0.60 1.60 1.40 0.50 0.40 740
Débora Polliana Nevis Pereira 4140130664 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.40 1.00 6.90
Déhora Soares 4140117044 030 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.50 0.80 6.70
Deilson Silva Reis 4140099415 040 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.60 1.40 0.50 0.80 6.80
Deise De Goes Cardoso 4140059284 030 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.40 2.00 0.20 0.80 6.50
Deisiane Nascimento Prado 4140104015 0.10 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.20 0.40 6.00
Deiveson Lobo Valente 4140084474 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 040 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.40 1.00 7.00
Deivid Lacerda Santos 4140005016 0.50 030 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.80 7.60
Deivison Soares Meninea 4140078982 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.60 0.40 0.80 8.40
Deivison Viana Silva 4140093701 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40 040 040 7.00
De Leone Moreira Franklin 4140082133 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.60 0.60 8.40
Delma Trindade Sena Batista 4140065911 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.60 1.60 040 0.80 6.70
Deltonio Aires De Morais Junior 4140108944 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.40 0.30 0.60 6.60
Denisberto Ramalho Rebougas 4140097948 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.80 2.00 0.60 0.60 8.50
Denise Camargo De Aguiar 4140012125 0.50 030 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.50 0.80 6.80
Denise Leite Lessa 4140073888 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.20 1.00 0.20 0.40 6.00
Denise Luana Ramalho Rebougas 4140118469 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.80 1.00 0.50 0.80 6.90
Dennison Duarte Mury 4140131752 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.40 0.00 0.60 6.60
Derci Antonio Andrade Junior 4140080677 040 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 040 0.60 1.40 1.60 0.20 0.80 6.90
Dereck Bruno De Honorato Ferrdo 4140113993 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.30 0.80 8.40
Deyse Caroliny Mendes Silva Da Silva 4140018007 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.60 2.00 0.40 040 7.00
Deyvison Ferreira Bezerra Galvéo 4140000683 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.10 040 6.50
Deyvison Luis Ferreira Lopes 4140034077 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.20 0.50 0.80 6.30
Dhennifer Nunes Da Silva 4140033001 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.30 040 6.20
Dhian Carlos Passos Borges Junior 4140100080 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.60 120 1.60 0.40 0.80 6.70
Diana Da Silva Luna Castro 4140081170 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 040 0.60 7.60
Diana Goncalves Pinheiro 4140122370 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.60 740
Diane Cristina Rodrigues Melo 4140061347 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.60 2.00 1.60 0.40 0.40 7.20
Diéce Costa Diniz 4140011750 040 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.50 1.00 8.40
Diego Almeida Santiago 4140106428 030 0.50 0.20 0.00 1.00 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.10 0.80 7.70
Diego Alves Piccolotto De Carvalho 4140083716 040 040 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.20 0.20 0.80 6.60
Diego André Fernandes Siqueira 4140024021 0.20 0.50 0.10 0.20 1.00 0.80 0.80 1.80 1.80 0.50 0.40 8.10
Diego Armando Guimaraes Lobato 4140088533 0.10 0.30 0.20 0.10 040 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.80 6.50
Diego Barros Dos Santos 4140027312 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.60 1.20 0.50 0.40 6.40
Diego Cabral Teixeira 4140051391 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.80 0.40 0.60 8.80
Diego Cardoso Coelho 4140098550 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 0.60 1.60 1.00 0.40 0.80 7.10
Diego Da Costa 4140101690 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 2.00 1.80 040 0.60 8.10
Diego Euclides Cordeiro Marques 4140017031 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.40 040 040 6.50
Diego Eugenio Duarte 4140141465 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.40 1.60 1.40 0.50 0.20 6.20
Diégo Galvéo Chaves 4140059365 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.20 1.00 040 1.00 6.70
Diego Henrique De Carvalho Vieira 4140074620 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.20 1.80 040 0.60 740
Diego Henrique Thuler Mariano 4140012344 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.50 0.40 6.10
Diego Leon Frazao Ribeiro 4140125708 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.60 1.80 1.20 0.30 0.60 6.70
Diego Lima Moreira 4140037079 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.20 040 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.50 0.40 7.30
Diego Moraes De Lima 4140069814 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.50 0.60 6.80
Diego Moreira De Figueiredo 4140022478 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.80 0.60 1.00 9.20
Diego Porfirio Alves Silva 4140047679 040 030 0.20 0.10 040 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.40 030 0.60 6.10
Diego Rafael Gomes Rodrigues 4140063987 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.20 0.80 7.60
Diego Roberto Da Luz Bezerra 4140048274 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.80 1.40 0.50 0.80 7.80
Diego Rodrigo Figueiredo Pinheiro 4140093757 0.20 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.50 040 740
Diego Rodrigues Eskelsen 4140058891 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.60 140 0.50 040 6.90
Diego Santos Silva 4140120073 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.40 1.00 0.80 0.80 040 0.80 6.00
Diego Sousa Maia 4140047149 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.80 1.20 040 0.80 730
Dielle Ribeiro Brito 4140003541 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.20 040 0.60 6.60
Diemerson Ferreira De Sousa 4140117621 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.60 0.40 8.40
Dimison De Assis Reis 4140047494 0.40 040 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.80 1.40 0.60 0.40 730
Didgenes Aires Camilo 4140004519 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.80 1.40 2.00 0.50 0.20 6.50
Diogo Da Silva Cordeiro 4140007686 0.40 030 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.00 0.40 6.10
Diogo Figueiredo 4140080953 0.40 040 0.10 0.10 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.80 1.40 0.40 0.80 740




